Company Name
Mutual Telephone Co.

Northern lowa Telephone Co.

Webb-Dickens Telephone
Heartland-HickoryTech
Winnebago Cooperative Assn
Winnebago Cooperative Assn
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Study Area Code
351252

351259
351327
351096
351337 (1A)
361337 (MN)
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